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Portland Business Bulletin
A directory of business firms and professional men condensed and clas-

sified for ready reference. For rates by the month or year, or other
information, telephone The Oregonian, Main 7070 or A 6095, House 29.

ACCOUNTING.
JLL1LS H BLACK, public accountant.

systems .stablisnea
maintainHl. Inrnm tax aervlce; refer
ences. 71IS-2- 8 PIttock blk. Bdwy 1.

ALTERATIONS

nienta.
"

reasonable: work guaranteed.
1. K'uhm, 4S Bush A I.ane bldg.

ASSAVKRS AND AXALVSTS.
MONTANA ASSAY OFFICE. 142 Second

Gold, silver and platinum bought.

BEAUTY CUTIRE.
CALL E g.")4 for beautT work in you

homo or mine; combings and old hair
made new; hair dyeing 01 all Klnas.

. BI VEKS' BUREAU.
ANDERSON the Buyer saves you money

on anything you want to buy. No. 60
r 'rst st. Main 1400.

CARPET WEAVING.
DMflOThe kind that wear the best are
IwJOmadft from your worn-o- ut carpets

by the Northwest Rug Co. (former ad- -
aress Union ave.) Kag rugs woven,
all sizes. Carpet cleaning, refitting and
rpsizing. Mail orders solicited. 188 E.
8th st. Phone East 3580. B 12HO.

FLUFF RUGS FROM OLD CARPETS
Kag Rugs, all sizes Mall orders prompt.

Send for Rooklet. .
9x12 rugs steam or dry cleaned, X1.50

. FLUFF RL CO..
54-- o Union ave. N East 6516. B 1475.

CARPET CLEANING.

CARPET CLEANING.

SIZING AND REFITTING.
FLUFF AND RAG RtTGS

WOVEN ALL SIZES
WRITE OR CALL

nircs CO.
'2 E. 17th St. Automatic 213-2-

CELLULOID BUTTONS.
THE IRWIS.HrtrisflV COMPANY.

37 Washington. Broadway 434. A 1254.

CHIROPRACTOR.
800.000 KNOW Mi Mahon. 100 Chiroprac- -

tor. inrongs pronounce treatment easiest,
best, permanent. 31 "treats" $15. Tel.
CHIROPODIST ARCH SPECIALIST.

WILLIAM. Esteile and Floreilo D Veny,
the only scientific chiropodists and arch
specialists in the city. Parlors S02 Ger-ling-

bldg., S. W. corner 2d and Alder.
Phone Main 1301.

ETHEL McCOY. chiropodist: corns and
callouses removed without pain; relief for

II- - foot troubles. 609 Buchanan bldg..
Wash. St., bet. 4th and 6th. Main 5076.

CHIROPODIST.
DR. GARTNER, foot specialist; coma, bun-

ions, foot arches made to order. 311
Swetland bldg.. 5th and Wash. Main 1081.

CIRCULAR LETTERS.
CRANE LETTER CO.. 2 Royal

building. 'Marshall 5822. Mtlltlgraphing.
mimeographing and mail advertising.

CHIMNEY SWEEPS.
BISHOP CHIMNEY SWEEP.

F'jrnaye smokes through registers;
needs repairing or cleaning. Call us.

' Tabor 3M.
COLLECTIONS.

KETH & CO.. Worcester bldg.. Main 17!6
No collections, no charges. Estab. 1900.

DANCING.
MRS. BATH. 30S' Dekum bldg. Private

lessons day and eve. Main 1345.
BALLROOM and stage danolng. Miss

norothy Rasmussen, 610 Filers bldg.
DOG AND CAT HOSPITAL.

KOSE C1TT VETERINARIAN HOSPITAL.
415 East 7lh. East 1S47 and 219-6-

ELECTRICAL REPAIRING.

MOTORS REWOUND,Repaired
and

Bought and Sold.
NICHOLS ELECTRIC WORKS.

24P4 First St. Main 871.

H.M.H.ELECTRIC CO.IS! 31 N. 1st, Portland. Or.
and electrical repairing

i specialty. See us about new or
ised motors. Bdwv. 1045. A 1046.

FERTILIZER.
FERTILIZE your land If vou want bigcrops; read about "G. M. Wonder" in our

1M catalog. Routledge Seed A Floral
Co.. 145 2d st.. Portland. Or.

GENERAL INSURANCE.
JOE N. WALLER,
General Insurance.

Main S92.'.. 424 N. W. Bank Bldg.
HARDWOOD FLOORING.

GET estimates for new or old house. Port-
land Hardwood Floor Co.. 187 W. Park.

MISIC TEACHERS.
TEACHER of piano will take few more

earnest pupil-- -: herfnners $1.50 for 45
minutes. Tabor 1W.
Carroll Day, piano, voial lessons, prac- -

ticeplanol hrday. $3 mo. Bdy. 2355.

WHOLESALERS AND
T:N. INFERS AND MILL filPFI.IES.

I. KLINE CO.. Front.
GRAIN MERCHANTS.

PACIFIC GRAIN CO.. Board of Trade bid

HATS AND CAPS.
THAN HA USER HAT CO.. 5 Front St.

PAINTS, OILS AND GLASS.
P. FULLER ft CO., Front and Morrison.

RASMUSSEN & CO. Second and Taylor.

NEW TODAY.

imBag I2S;

GARAGES
Sectional and Ready-Cu- t

MANY DESIGNS
Erected in Portland

or shipped anywhere.
Material and Workmanship Guaranteed
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